PA A R PEORIA AREA ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®

WHEN DO | RECEIVE TRAINING?

New Member Orientation Training
ATTENDANCE IS REQUIRED FOR MEMBERSHIP

PLEASE NOTE: According to the PAAR Bylaws, all new (provisional) members are required to attend the
Indoctrination Courses at the first available session from the time of application, (no later than the 2nd
offering). These sessions are only offered quarterly. Failure to aftend the second session offered will result in the
revocation of your provisional membership and all services until the class requirements have been completed.

FEBRUARY, 2022 MAY, 2022
DATE | Wed., Feb. 16 Thurs., Feb. 17 DATE | Wed., May 18 Thurs., May 19
TIME | 8:45 AM - 4:30 PM [8:45 AM - 4:30 PM TIME | 8:45 AM - 4:30 PM [8:45 AM - 4:30 PM
LUNCH | Provided Not Provided LUNCH | Provided Not Provided

In order to attend this session you must make
application no later than Monday, February 14,

In order to attend this session you must make
application no later than Monday, May 1é™.

AUGUST, 2022 NOVEMBER, 2022
DATE ( Wed., Aug. 17 Thurs., Aug. 18 DATE ( Wed., Nov. 2 Thurs., Nov. 3
TIME | 8:45 AM - 4:30 PM [8:45 AM - 4:30 PM TIME| 8:45 AM - 4:30 PM [8:45 AM - 4:30 PM
LUNCH | Provided Not Provided LUNCH | Provided Not Provided

In order to attend this session you must make
application no later than Monday, August 15™.

In order to attend this session you must make
application no later than Monday, October 31+

MLS Technology Training
ATTENDANCE IS REQUIRED FOR MEMBERSHIP

LOCATION: PAAR, 7307 N. WILLOWLAKE COURT, PEORIA, IL
(CLASS TIME IS APPROX. 2 HOURS)

January 10 - 1:00 PM
February 15 - 1:00 PM
March 7 - 1:00 PM
April 7 - 10:00 AM
May 11 - 10:00 AM
June 8 - 1:00 PM

July 11 - 1:00 PM
August 4 - 10:00 AM
September 8 - 1:00 PM
October 12 - 10:00 AM
November 9 - 10:00 AM
December 8 - 1:00 PM

REALTOR®

7307 N.Willowlake Court, Peoria, lllinois 61614
P 309.688.8591 | F 309.688.3120
www.309mls.com
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